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
research, but luck is in your favor. 
TAURUS (April 20-May 20) Today is a 5 
Tempted to do something fiscally foolish? 
Here are a few clues to minimize the danger. 
Investing in home and family is the strategy 
most likely to reap rich dividends. Real estate 
works, too. 
GEMINI (May 21-June 21) Today is an 8 
Hand over the reins to somebody who wants 
to take control, so long as this is a person 
you can trust. The one who's most noticeable 
now probably is trustworthy. 
CANCER (June 22-July 22) Today is a 5 
You may be draggin', but don't let on. An 
early start gives you a huge advantage. Don't 
sleep late if it'll cost you. 
LEO (July 23-Aug. 22) Today is a 9 You're 
almost ready to take off like a rocket. But if 
you do, will you leave something valuable 
behind? Don't give up anything you can't 
replace. 
VIRGO (Aug. 23-Sept. 22) Today is a 6 

You may not be ready to get back to work 
quite yet. There’s an almost overwhelming 
urge to stay home with family and catch up 
on the latest news. Maybe you can if you do 
only the most important tasks. 
LIBRA (Sept. 23-Oct. 22) Today is an 8 It's 
much easier to be a team player now. It s not 
that they’ve changed; more likely you've 
grown. You're ready to play on a higher level. 
SCORPIO (Oct. 23-Nov. 21) Today is a 6 
There's liable to be an inspection today, or an 

exam, or an audit. All they want are the facts, 
and if you produce those, they'll be happy 
and you'll gain in status. 
SAGITTARIUS (Nov. 22-Dec. 21) Today is a 
9 You should be able to blast past just 
about any obstacles in your path. You've 
done the planning, right? Punch into over- 
drive! Warp speed! 
CAPRICORN (Dec. 22-Jan. 19) Today is a 5 

There's almost too much going on inside 
your head. You could come up with a get-rich 
scheme that will actually work. Find a quiet 
place where you can think it over. 
AQUARIUS (Jan. 20-Feb. 18) Today is an 8 

Do you have a devoted and affectionate 
partner in your life? Want one? Good 
prospects should be abundant. 
PISCES (Feb. 19-March 20) Today is a 5 
You can achieve the goals you've set, but it 
may take a while. There's plenty of work, and 
you know where to find it. If you don't, ask 
around. 

3 lg. bdrm, garage, living room, 
kitchen. $725/mo. Avail. ASAPI 

Close to UO. Very cheap. 913-4868. 

Large 2 bdrm. walk UO. Very nice 
on-site laundry. New: carpet, paint, 
appliances. $600. 465-9886. 
535 E. 14th 2 bedroom units three 
blocks from campus. Call Bell Real 
Estate for details. 686-2060 X 15. 

★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

www.dailyemerald.com 
★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★★ 

Unique one bdrm apt. 18th & 
Kincaid, avail. Dec. 16th. $425/mo. 
begin paying in Jan. Call Kane at 

484-9633. 
Rivertowne Apartments 

Garden Style • Courtyard Views 
1 bdrm flat • 2 bdrm townhouses 

• Near Oakway & VRC • On bus line 
• On-site laundry 

Hours: 1:30-4:30, M-F 
597 Country Club Rd.» 485-1422 

NEAR CAMPUS 
1149 Ferry St. Firtree Apartments 

1 -Bedroom Apartments $495.00 
On-site Laundry, Balconies, Fresh 
Paint, Carpet, Parking is Available. 
Contact Noel 554-9144 / 683-4219 

Or Ryan 345-8460 
Two bedroom • $585 

On campus. 
Call 344-2657. Talray Holdings 

DECEMBER MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Garden Terrace 
1893 Garden Ave. 

1 2 bedroom 
$495- $595 

Call Betty 302-5713 

Selma 
361 E. 14th 

1 2 bedroom 
$475- $510 

Call 485-7776 

University Manor South 
345- 355 E. 19th 

1 -2 bedroom 
$550- $650 

Call 485-7776 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Lane Tower 
Downtown Highrise 

1 & 2 bedrooms 
• All utilities paid, on-site laundry 

• On UO busline 
Weekday afternoon hours. 

1601 Olive » 485-0916 
625 East 16th Avenue Reduced 
Rent! No App Fee! Water/sewer/ 
Garbage/basic cable PAID. On-site 
laundry, patio & much more! 
#15: Completely remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$560. Lease to 8/03 or $600 lease to 
6/03. #2: Partial remodeled 2 bdrm. 
$515. Lease to 7/03. 
Bell Real Estate 688-2060. 

PROSPECT PARK 
484-6553 

Two and three bdrm apartments 
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